
 
 

2017 Board of Directors 

Executive Officers 

Seat "N"  Kory Eberhardt - Chair 
Conventions A Taste of Alaska Lodge 
Expires 2017 551 Eberhardt Rd 
  Fairbanks, AK 99712 
  (907) 488-7855 
  tasteak@mosquitonet.com 
 
Seat "E"  Andy Anger –Chair Elect 
Services  UAF Community & Technical College 
Expires 2018 604 Barnette St, Suite 224 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 455-2862 
  apanger@alaska.edu 
 
Seat "M"  Matt Divens – Past Chair 
Appointed  HAP Alaska-Yukon 
Expires 2017 3401 Lathrop St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 455-1910 
  mdivens@Hagroup.com 
 
Seat "A"  Jason Avery  
Events  Event Alaska 
Expires 2018 PO Box 71285   

Fairbanks, AK 99707 
(907) 590-9351 

  jason@horstexpediting.com 
 
Seat "B"  Patricia Silva 
Lodging  Westmark Hotel & Conference Center 
Expires 2018 813 Noble St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 459-7706 
  psilva@HAgroup.com 
 
Seat "C"  Buzzy Chiu 
Transportation Premier Alaska Tours 
Expires 2018 3427 International St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99709 
  (907) 978-7677 
  bchiu@touralaska.net 
 
Seat "D"  Vacant 
Retail   
Expires 2019  
   
   
   
 
Seat "F"  Ralf Dobrovolny 
Attractions 1st Alaska Tours 
Expires 2019 PO Box 84529 
  Fairbanks, AK 99708 
  (907) 590-5900 
  ralf@1stalaskaoutdoorschool.com 
 
Seat "G"  Becky Kunkle 
Lodging  Wedgewood Resort, Fountainhead Hotels 
Expires 2019 1501 Queens Way 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 458-6123 
  beckyk@fdialaska.com 

Seat "I"  Kathy Hedges - Treasurer 
Retail  Arctic Circle Trading Post 
Expires 2017 PO Box 82991 
  Fairbanks, AK 99708 
  (907) 474-8600 
  kathy@northernalaska.com 
 
Seat "J"  Irene Meyer - Secretary 
Services  GoNorth Alaska Travel Center 
Expires 2017 PO Box 60147 
  Fairbanks, AK 99706 
  (907) 347-8051 
  irene.meyer@gonorth-alaska.com 
 
President   Deb Hickok 
& CEO  Explore Fairbanks 
  101 Dunkel St, Ste 111 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701-4806 
  (907) 459-3770 
  dhickok@explorefairbanks.com 
 
Seat "H"  Heather Dudick (2017 appointed) 
Transportation Alaska Railroad 
Expires 2019 PO Box 107500 
  Anchorage, AK 99510 
  (907) 265-2622  
  dudickh@akrr.com 
 
Seat "K"  Ashley Bradish 
Attractions Gold Dredge 8 and Riverboat Discovery 
Expires 2018 1975 Discovery Dr 
  Fairbanks, AK 99709 
  (907) 479-6673 
  ashley@riverboatdiscovery.com 
 
Seat "L"  Scot Baer 
Lodging  Golden North Motel 
Expires 2017 4888 Old Airport Rd 
  Fairbanks, AK 99709 
  (907) 479-6201 
  danielsbaer@hotmail.com 
 
Seat "O"  Lei Guo 
Appointed  Skylar Travel 
Expires 2017 400 Merhar Ave Room 124 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 371-3844 
  leiguo@skylartravel.com 
 
Ex Officio  Andrew Gray, Assembly Member 
FNSB Rep  FNSB Assembly 

PO Box 71267  
Fairbanks, Alaska 99707 
(907) 978-3517 
agray@fnsb.us 
 

Ex Officio  Jonathan Bagwill, City Council Member 
City Council Rep Fairbanks City Council  
  800 Cushman St 
  Fairbanks, AK 99701 
  (907) 347-2538 

jonathan.bagwill@gmail.com 
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